
RESULTAT VINTERSKYTTARNA 2018-2019

24/11 8/12 12/1 26/1 16/2 2/3

Namn För Klass Omg1 Omg 2 Omg 3 Omg 4 Omg 5 Omg 6 Fyra bästa Plac

Henrik Nyberg Christianstad Kik L 194 190 195 198 198 785

Karl-Johan Silvander Christianstad Kik L 189 194 195 197 196 782

Christian Schröder Christianstad Kik L 195 195 194 192 195 779

Sander Nyberg Christianstad Kik L 192 192 193 194 196 775

Patrik Andersson Bromölla Kik L 0 195 193 196 0 584

Tommy Nyström Dagstorp Kik L 0 183 184 180 0 547

Richard Henrysson Knislinge Kik Knä 187 0 167 177 175 706

Håkan Nilsson Knislinge Kik  Knä 0 0 173 160 166 499

Henrik Nyberg Christianstad Kik Knä 0 157 0 156 0 313

Rasmus Jagerstål Löberöd G Lstöd 95 0 0 97 100 292

Ronnie Bjuvegård Sölvesborg G L 100 100 0 100 100 400

Oscar Larsson Christianstad G L 97 96 96 95 99 388

Östen Tarland Eslöv G L 96 99 98 0 94 387

Gun Tarland Eslöv G L 97 97 96 0 97 387

Johan Lindberg Dagstorp Lilla-Harrie G L 98 91 0 97 95 381

Sune Olsson Andrarum-Brösarp G L 96 92 94 83 93 375

Lars Rooth Bromölla G L 95 88 89 98 90 372

Sven Olsson Chistianstad G L 86 94 87 93 93 367

Erik Lindberg Dagstorp Lilla-Harrie G L 92 0 0 96 93 281

Bengt Nilsson Christianstad G L 88 0 92 0 93 273

Bengt Hansson Bromölla G Knä 0 94 95 92 97 378

Bengt Bengtsson Tyringe G Knä 94 94 89 92 0 369

Kent Wallin Brömölla G Knä 0 84 0 0 0 84

Henrik Olsson  Öved-Östraby G Stä 89 87 95 98 93 375

Mattias Nordlander KA 2 G Stä 0 88 93 94 92 367

Oscar Klemmedsson Christianstad G Stä 0 95 0 0 0 95

TIOETTAN Totalt

Henrik Nyberg 6 3 5 13 8 35

Karl-Johan Silvander 2 5 9 11 7 34

Christian Schröder 6 6 8 4 6 30

Sander Nyberg 8 4 3 7 8 30

Patrik Andersson 0 8 11 6 0 25

Håkan Nilsson Kik Knä 0 4 5 8 4 21

RickardHenrysson Kik Knä 3 0 5 6 4 18

Tommy Nyström 0 5 0 4 0 9

Henrik Nyberg Kik Knä 0 5 0 4 0 9



FEMETTAN Tot

Ronnie Bjuvegård 6 6 0 4 10 26

Östen Tarland 2 7 4 0 4 17

Oscar Larsson 2 4 3 3 5 17

Henrik Olsson 2 2 4 4 4 16

Bengt Hansson 0 5 5 2 2 14

Sune Olsson 3 2 5 2 1 13

Sven Olsson 1 5 3 2 2 13

Bengt Bengtsson 2 4 1 4 0 11

Lars Rooth 3 1 2 4 1 11

Johan Lindberg 2 1 0 3 5 11

Mattias Nordlander 0 1 2 5 2 10

Rasmus Jagerstål 3 0 0 0 5 8

Gun Tarland 3 1 0 0 3 7

Bengt Nilsson 2 0 1 0 2 5

Erik Lindberg 2 0 0 1 1 4

Oscar Klemmedsson 0 3 0 0 0 3

 


